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Department

Faculty Internship

Advisor List

Phone/Fax

Temporarily Unavailable

Address

Accounting (ACCT)

Jean Bradley

jbradley5@ewu.edu;

Catalyst 112

Anthropology (ANTH) Michael Zukosky mzukosky@ewu.edu; 103 ISL
Art (ART) Elisa Nappa enappa@ewu.edu; 140 ART
Studio Art Jenny Hyde jhyde@ewu.edu;

Biology (BIOL), Chemistry (CHEM), Physics (PHYS) Jeff Rahn jrahn@ewu.edu; (509) 359-6069 218 SCI

Geology (GEOL)

Business Systems & Analytics

Duanning Zhou

dzhou@ewu.edu;

Catalyst 108

Children’s Studies Katie Walker kwalker30@ewu.edu; SNR 131
Deanna Trella dtrella@ewu.edu; SNR 127
Mary Ward Lupinacci mwardlupinacci@ewu.edu; SNR 141
Communication Studies (CMST) Jessica Boyer jboyer4@ewu.edu; 229 COM
Criminal Justice/Sociology Dale Lindekugel dlindekugel@ewu.edu; 311R PAT
Kerryn Bell kbell@ewu.edu; 311Q PAT
Lindsey Upton lupton@ewu.edu; 329 PAT
Sociology Dale Lindekugel dlindekugel@ewu.edu; 311R PAT
Sean Chabot schabot@ewu.edu; 329 PAT
Todd Hechtman thechtman@ewu.eduy; 329 PAT
Pui-Yan Lam plam@ewu.edu; 329 PAT
Career Center (CRSV 295), Undeclared Robbyn Hoffman rhoffman@ewu.edu; PUB 322
Computer Science (CSCD) Robert Lemelin rlemelin@ewu.edu; CEB 319F
Data Analytics (DSCI) Duanning Zhou dzhou@ewu.edu; Catalyst 108
Data Science (MATH) Christian Hansen chansen@ewu.edy; KGT 216
Design (DESN) Mindy Breen mbreen@ewu.edu; CAT 163
Economics (ECON) German Izon gmuchnikizon@ewu.edu; 311 PAT
Electrical Engineering (EENG) Robert Lemelin rlemelin@ewu.edu; CEB 319F
Electronic Media and Film Chase Ogden Cogden2@ewu.edu; 204 RTV
English, Creative Writing (ENGL) Natalie Kusz nkusz@comcast.net; SEWC 263
Journalism (JRNM), Literature, Chris Valeo cvaleo@ewu.edu; 211S PAT
Tech Comm. (TCOM)
Exercise Science (EXSC 488) Katie Taylor Ktaylor31@ewu.edu; PEC 247
Nate Lawton nlawton@ewu.edu; PEC 228
Melissa Elfering melfering@ewu.edu; PEC 229
Alan Coelho acoelho@ewu.edu; PEC 250
Christi Brewer cbrewer7@ewu.edu; PEC 251
Kristyne Wiegand kwiegandl@ewu.edu;
Management (MGMT) Operations Mgmt. (OPSM) Abrahim Soleimani asoleimani@ewu.edu; CAT 122
Marketing (MKTG) Human Resources (HUMR)
Finance (FINC) Sue Nelson Snelso24@ewu.edu (509) 828-1206 CAT 140
Geography (GEOG) Stacey Warren swarren@ewu.edu; 103 ISL
Health Education (HLED) Sarah Mount Smount2 @ewu.edu; 232 PEB
Health Services Admin (HSAD) Health Information Rosalee Allan Rallan2 @ewu.edu; SEWC 236

Technology Management (HITM)

Master of Public Health

Nick Swope

nswope@ewu.edu;

CAT 400




History (HIST) Larry Cebula Icebula@ewu.edu; 1031 PAT
Honors (HNRS) Dana Elder delder@ewu.edu; 217 HAR
Interdisciplinary Studies (ITDS) Refer to academic | department that is a part of students’ ITDS
International Affairs (INST) Majid Sharifi msharifi@ewu.edu; 233 PAT
Magt. Info. Sys. (MISC) Duanning Zhou dzhou@ewu.edu; Catalyst 108
Philosophy Chris Kirby ckirby@ewu.edu; 229 PAT
Planning (PLAN) Gregg Dohrn gdohrn@ewu.edu; 3 RPT
Political Science (POLI) James Headley jheadley@ewu.edu; 233 PAT
Psychology (Undeclared, Non-field Study) Jillene Seiver jseiver@ewu.edu; 151C MAR
Psychology (Applied Dev. Psych/Field study) Paul Spurgeon pspurgeon@ewu.edu; 108 MAR
Behavioral Health Support Keely Hope khope@ewu.edu; 141A MAR
Health Psychology Linda Kirsch Ikirsch02 @ewu.edu; 151 MAR
Technology (TECH); Engineering Technology (TECH); | Matt Michaelis michaelis@ewu.edu; CEB 346
Mechanical Engineering (MENG); Mech. Technology
(METC); Applied Tech (APTC); Design Tech (DNTC);
Manufacturing Tech (MNTC)
Music Jody Graves jgraves@ewu.edu (509)359-6119 MUS 119
Jonathan Middleton jmiddleton@ewu.edu (509)359-6119 MUS 119
Women and Gender Studies Judy Rohrer jrohrer2@ewu.edu; 207 MON
Elizabeth Kissling ekissling@ewu.edu; 207 MON
Jessica Willis jwillisb@ewu.edu; 207 MON
Mimi Marinucci mmarinucci@ewu.edu; 207 MON




